FONDCLUB DENDERSTR

FCD FCD/ BAASRO- HOFSTA- NI NOVE- VI ANE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

MONTLUCON 06-07-19 641
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER HERNE

2 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE

3 BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER HERNE

4 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE

5 DENEYS DI M TRI LI EDEKE
6 ARNO AGNES GERAARD
7 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE

8 JACOBS W J&ZCOON OPW JK
9 VAN ROY KOCEN ASSE

10 DANCKAERT RONNY ESSENE
11 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
12 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
13 APPELMANS GEBR CETI NGE
14 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
15 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
16 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
17 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
18 JACOBS W J&ZQOON OPW JK
19 JACOBS W J&ZQOON OPW JK
20 VAN BEVER DI RK SI NT- VA
21 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
22 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
23 REDANT REM - FREDERI K DENDERH
24 PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE ST. KORN
25 TORTELBOOM W LLY ELENE
26 RAENMDONCK- RUYS HAMVE
27 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
28 HAAK - SCEN MOERBEK
29 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE
30 BOEYKENS KRI S BUGGENH
31 DE ROUCK ALI DCR ST- LI EV
32 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
33 CLERI CK QY ZONNEGE
34 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR
35 TORTELBOOM W LLY ELENE
36 BOVAERT WM ZANDBER
37 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE

38 BOSCHVMANS RONY & GEER HERNE
39 VAN BEVER DI RK S| NT- VA
40 VAN KERCKHOVEN VERONI DENDERH
41 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE

42 DE LANDSHEER ERW N MOORSEL
43 V. M GERCDE V. - LUYTEN BERLARE
44 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
45 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE

46 APPELMANS GEBR. CETI NGE
47 APPELMANS GEBR. CETI NGE
48 PENNE BERT NEDERHA
49 VAN KERCKHOVEN JI M\¥ DENDERH
50 VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MM¥ DENDERH
51 DE CREMER W LLY DENDERH
52 DANCKAERT RONNY ESSENE
53 DE NAYER LUC OVERBCE
54 DE CREMER W LLY DENDERH
55 VANDENABEELE ELS NElI GEM
56 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONNY APPELTE
57 VANDENABEELE ELS NEI GEM
58 DE MOYE BART APPELTE
59 DE WOLF HONORE LEBBEKE
60 BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER HERNE
61 REDANT REM - FREDERI K DENDERH
62 CORTHALS ETI ENNE MASSEME
63 VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL DENDERH
64 HAAK - SCEN MOERBEK
65 DE ROUCK ALI DOR ST- LI EV
66 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE

67 DECLERCQ MARC EVERBEE
68 VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL DENDERH
69 HAAK - SCEN MOERBEK
70 DANCKAERT RONNY ESSENE
71 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL DENDERH
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW  DENDERH

Jaar se
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
34 20 497569
21 9 522358
34 7 2
21 3 2
6 1 514340
5 1 500955
21 10 3
20 2 528310
21 6 4
7 2 517453
8 4 527103
20 7 2
22 9 504050
8 7 531504
20 12 3
20 9 4
8 6 2
20 4 5
20 17 6
4 1 506297
8 2 3
20 11 7
12 1 513674
3 1 503876
6 1 514048
6 4 539292
8 5 4
11 2 499793
21 7 5
8 1 529697
12 11 515654
20 5 8
5 1 518479
22 9 509008
6 5 2
11 4 503632
21 2 6
34 16 3
4 4 2
6 4 515321
10 7 521318
7 2 524750
5 1 530209
20 1 9
21 4 7
22 7 2
22 12 3
17 15 511311
8 1 515308
8 7 2
8 3 515379
7 6 2
6 3 499014
8 6 2
4 3 506480
3 2 508281
4 4 2
15 11 507205
2 1 531330
34 26 4
12 2 2
9 4 522839
20 16 514955
11 9 2
12 6 2
21 13 8
2 1 499787
20 9 2
11 4 3
7 4 3
14 1 521726
20 15 3
8 8 3

Ri ng
Bague

206672518
213214618
206679618
213205318
205676618
412853518
213211318
213346918
213219418
422355618
305960118
213348018
206716418
400234018
213219618
213342518
400140418
213342018
213343518
407163918
400148418
213343318
414133118
411918518
412106118
415933618
305959418
412365718
213204718
401766418
407316518
213347418
412495818
406505418
412107918
412465318
213511418
206671418
412269818
414158718
213259618
402059118
400424118
213346618
213203118
206633918
206716218
414080818
414152618
414155718
414480318
422353118
413760518
414478718
413324818
413552318
413321718
412428018
402443018
206672218
414132318
402235218
413980118
412368718
407319318
213350018
421972118
413986718
412938318
422356818
400332218
413988918
414151018

Snel h.
Vit esse

1134,
1133.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

REYGAERTS- DE COLFMAEK
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE MOYE BART

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
DOUCHAMPS ALAI N
DANCKAERT RONNY
DOUCHAMPS ALAI' N
VANDENABEELE ELS
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DE CREMER WLLY
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

VAN ROY KCEN

VAN HERREVEGHE- MANNES
PENNE BERT

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
REYGAERTS- DE COLFMAEK
CLERI CK GQUY

TACKAERT EDDY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
DE RUYVER GEERT
APPELMANS GEBR
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
PENNE BERT

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
HAAK - SCEN

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
DE ROUCK ALI DOR

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
CCSI JN ANDY

BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
TOVIVE ANDRE

DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
PLATTEAU ANTE&TOM
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
JACOBS W J&ZCON
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
PENNE BERT

FRANCO S W LLY

HAAK - SCEN

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
BRYS CHRI STOPH

FQION ORI ZALES JGSE
WAUTERS NADI NE

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DE DEYN GLENN

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
PENNE BERT

VAN W JMEERSCH DANNY
RAEMDONCK- RUYS

VAN BEVER DI RK

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

DENDERW 6
DENDERH 12
LEDE 7
DENDERH 20
HERNE 34
GALMAAR 7
HOFSTAD 3
APPELTE
DENDERH
ASPELAR 5
ESSENE 7
ASPELAR 5
NEIGEM 4
HERNE 34
DENDERH 8
MASSEME 9
ASSE 21
MEERBEK 5
NEDERHA 17
DENDERH 20
LEDE 4
DENDERW 10
DENDERH 20
SCHELLE 4
HERNE 34
GALMAAR 7
ASPELAR 22
DENDERW 6
ZONNEGE 5
OVERMER 9
HOFSTAD 3
HERNE
DENDERH 8
WCHELE 6
CETI NGE
HERNE

NEDERHA
DENDERW 10
DENDERH
MOERBEK
MEERBEK 5
ST-LI EV
SCHELLE 4
ASPELAR
LEDE 7
D WNDE 2
HERNE

ASPELAR
SINT-LI 4

LEBBEKE 2
ASPELAR
W CHELE 8
AALST
AALST 3
SCHELLE
APPELTE 1
APPELS 8
HERNE
LI EDEKE 7
ASPELAR
DENDERH
DENDERH
NEDERHA
BRAKEL 2
HAMVE 6
SINT-MA 4
APPELS 8
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510892
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5
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4
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ONOIN A~

529948
6

5

3
521121
526091
507274
2

12
513277

7

10

11

5
505324
2

3

3

414393318
414445818
419184418
413987618
206671218
206312818
400431818
412432718
414475118
412061518
422356718
412062018
413324518
206679418
414476718
402234518
213218318
413305118
414062718
413986618
400257918
412340118
413983818
400476918
206673818
206312118
406511018
414398718
412496518
422749118
400433718
206678118
414317718
400178518
206714818
206671918
414062018
412346918
413988318
412365318
413306618
407316618
402574918
406510318
400170118
412252318
206680618
406501518
408216118
412128018
406512818
202659318
414429918
213351718
206672918
414082818
400549518
407319818
213258918
412368618
400342518
413984218
402427118
406507618
305958818
400336618
414112218
419994518
413466318
400233518
206673318
200800818
406511318
414472518
413985118
414080318
404515618
415840618
412263518
400232618

. 02191
. 09411
. 19050
. 11221
. 56380
. 59010
. 21070
. 07550
. 15121
. 10591
. 18240
. 11481
. 09079
. 01390
. 17451
. 24330
. 24460
. 13040
. 15201
. 18501
. 28097
. 11370
. 20021
. 31421
. 05220
. 08230
. 16310
. 14501
. 26339
. 39200
. 32120
. 08370
. 25190
. 36310
. 16249
. 10440
. 24371
. 20250
. 28560
. 15550
. 24510
. 30491
. 42300
. 26200
. 40380
. 24272
. 16240
. 27430
. 29530
. 20520
. 29070
. 35580
. 34011
. 47410
. 19320
. 32231
. 45010
. 36491
. 42100
. 22230
. 43090
. 37130
. 51261
. 31590
. 49000
. 44180
. 43560
. 48581
. 32091
. 54590
. 23180
. 38060
. 34270
. 40490
.41210
. 38431
. 33160
. 05530
. 37310
. 01470

1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1126.
1123.
1119.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1102.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1093.
1092.
1091.
1088.
1087.
1086.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1080.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1056.
1055.
1049.
1048.

2600
7360
2067
3758
6564
4014
6929
8638
9768
3240
6444
3265
2713
0020
7269
4895
9520
8665
7367
2116
1519
9512
3468
9762
8087
1305
9027
4944
4858
2636
5943
8931
6618
3308
4006
7986
7799
0023
5558
3457
9821
7203
0636
9321
0981
4863
3897
7719
8263
1381
5923
3820
3473
3115
1158
0663
8126
2249
1020
3428
7821
8913
5073
1400
0101
2702
8324
0298
1295
0434
5005
4653
6498
9780
8157
0428
5737
6070
2840
7796
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
BOEYKENS KRI S

PENNE BERT

HAAK - SCEN

COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DENEYS DI M TRI

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
VAN CLEEMPUTTE GEBRCE
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
DE MOYE BART

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE MOYE BART
APPELMANS GEBR

DE RUYVER GEERT

DE MOYE BART

DE DECKER KURT

PENNE BERT

JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN ROY KCEN

KERRE RUDY

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE DECKER KURT

DE MEYER R&L&MBL
APPELMANS GEBR

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DENEYS DI M TRI

VAN ROY KCEN

DE SMET DANNY
TACKAERT EDDY
DECLERCQ MARC

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONNY
TOMVE ANDRE
RAEMDONCK- RUYS

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
PENNE BERT

PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
BOSCHMANS RONY & GEER
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DENEYS DI M TRI

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BCEYKENS FRANCO S

DE NAYER LUC

EECKHOUT PAUL
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DE RI CK- CAPI AU
APPELMANS GEBR

PENNE BERT

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
TORTELBOOM W LLY
BCEYKENS KRI S

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P

DENDERW 10
BUGCENH 8
NEDERHA
MOERBEK
BUGCENH 4
DENDERH
HERNE
LI EDEKE 6
HOFSTAD 2
DENDERH 8
SI NT- MA
DENDERH
BUGCENH 4
MEERBEK 5
APPELTE
ASPELAR
APPELTE
CETI NGE
WCHELE 6
APPELTE
W EZE 8
NEDERHA
OPW JK
ASSE
BERLARE
OQUDEGEM
LEDE

W EZE
HAMVE
CETI NGE
AALST
LEDE
APPELS
HERNE

LI EDEKE
ASSE
DEFTI NG
OVERMER
EVERBEE
APPELTE
SI NT- LI
HAMVE
BAARDEG
NEDERHA
W CHELE
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412341518
401764618
414079318
412372318
422652718
414474018
206676918
205671318
409946118
414156018
404408918
422248418
401813918
413302618
412426818
406507918
412430418
206633618
400179518
412428818
414373018
414078418
213219518
213202518
400412618
402923718
400253518
414371318
415807418
206716018
400343218
400172118
400235518
206670818
205676518
213207918
412317518
401524918
421972918
413552018
408218118
415841618
402156818
414064118
400149518
206675918
206681118
205673218
400340618
402427718
413763218
408290018
206678218
400005018
206632518
414078318
412348918
400338818
412102418
401767218
412343118
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